C U T T I N G  T O O L S
T H E  C E R A M I C  E X P E R T S
C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Machining of
HRSA Material
2 3
Application Example of HRSA Material used in a Aircraft Turbine
Air Intake Compression Combustion Exhaust

ISO application group
K Cast iron Main application P SteelS HSRAH Hard materials Secondary application
12 13
h 1
D
Screw on Milling Cutter
D
h 1
6.3
vc  = 600 - 1000 m/min     fz = 0,08 - 0,18 mm
ap for Ø 20 mm = 0,3 - 2,5 mm
ap for Ø ≥ 25 mm = 0,3 - 4,0 mm
Roughing
Type SPK-Ref. No. Dimensions (mm)
D t h1 nmax (min-1)
PFK-020-03RP0600R-EMCL 771.30.000.51 20 3 30 30000
PFK-025-03RP0900R-EMCL 771.30.000.61 25 3 35 23000
PFK-032-04RP0900R-EMCL 771.30.000.71 32 4 40 23000
PFK-040-05RP0900R-EMCL 771.30.000.81 40 5 40 8000
K H S P
GJL GJS ADI SI GJS GJV
INSERT ISO GRADE
EN

ST
EE
L
SPK-REF. NO.
RPGN 06 03 T00520 RPGN 06 03 00 T00520 LKM 840               23.42.334.03.2
RPGN 09 04 T00520 RPGN 09 04 00 T00520 LKM 840               23.42.054.03.2
6.35 3.18
9.52 4.76
vc  = 600 - 1000 m/min
fz  = 0,08 - 0,18 mm
ap = 0,50 - 5 mm
6.3Roughing
Face Milling Cutter
Type SPK-Ref. No. Dimensions (mm)
D t h1 nmax (min-1)
PFKS-050-04RN1200R-AM 771.00.068.21 50 4 40 18000
PFKS-063-05RN1200R-AM 771.00.068.31 63 5 40 13000
PFKS-080-07RN1200R-AM 771.00.068.41 80 7 50 10000
PFKS-100-09RN1200R-AM 771.00.068.51 100 9 50 8000
K H S P
GJL GJS ADI SI GJS GJV
INSERT ISO GRADE
EN

L Left
R Right
E 93 mm
D 83 mm
C 70 mm
B 65 mm
A 60 mm
12 R 1,2 mm
20 R 2,0 mm
25 R 2,5 mm
... ...
S Special
- Standard
Type SPK-Ref. No. Dimensions (mm)
D t r h1 h2
CTE-0600Z06R-AA12  LSM800 771.15.060.19.0 6 6 1,20 60 4,5
CTE-0600Z06R-AA20  LSM800 771.15.060.39.0 6 6 2,00 60 4,5
CTE-0600Z06R-AA25  LSM800 771.15.060.29.0 6 6 2,50 60 4,5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB12  LSM800 771.15.080.19.0 8 6 1,20 60 6,5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB20  LSM800 771.15.080.39.0 8 6 2,00 60 6,5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB25  LSM800 771.15.080.29.0 8 6 2,50 60 6,5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB12  LSM800 771.15.100.19.0 10 6 1,20 65 6,5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB20  LSM800 771.15.100.39.0 10 6 2,00 65 6,5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB25  LSM800 771.15.100.29.0 10 6 2,50 65 6,5
CTE-1200Z06R-CD12  LSM800 771.15.120.19.0 12 6 1,20 70 9
CTE-1200Z06R-CD20  LSM800 771.15.120.39.0 12 6 2,00 70 9
CTE-1200Z06R-CD25  LSM800 771.15.120.29.0 12 6 2,50 70 9
CTE-1600Z08R-DE12  LSM800 771.15.160.19.0 16 8 1,20 83 14
CTE-1600Z08R-DE20  LSM800 771.15.160.39.0 16 8 2,00 83 14
CTE-1600Z08R-DE25  LSM800 771.15.160.29.0 16 8 2,50 83 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE12  LSM800 771.15.200.19.0 20 8 1,20 93 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE20  LSM800 771.15.200.39.0 20 8 2,00 93 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE25  LSM800 771.15.200.29.0 20 8 2,50 93 14
6.3 3.2
vc  = 550 - 750 m/min
fz = 0,03 - 0,06 mm
ap  = up to 0,5 x D